Dear Dress for Success Houston Donor,

Dress for Success Houston will continue to assist underserved, job-ready women on their journey to self-sufficiency because of generous people in the Houston community like you.

With your donation of gently used professional attire, which you estimate to be worth \$_____, you will make a difference in a woman's life. Your gift will help a woman interview for a job feeling confident and dressed for success.

With gratitude,

Courin Levilli Courille

President



SAVE THIS AS A RECEIPT OF YOUR TAX-DEDUCTIBLE GIFT

Federal tax law requires us to inform you that no goods or services were provided to you in return for your gift. Therefore, the total amount of your donation is deductible for federal income tax purposes - subject to any limitations that might otherwise apply.

Dress for Success Houston

3310 Eastside Street Houston, Texas 77098 713-957-3779 houston@dressforsuccess.org www.dfshouston.org



"I came to DFS Houston after losing my husband - knowing I quickly needed a job to support my children. After landing a teaching position, I participated in many of DFS Houston's workshops, including Financial Literacy. Since graduating from the 13-week course, I opened savings accounts for my children, paid off my car, and learned to budget my finances successfully." -Maria DFS Houston Ambassador

Since 1998, Dress for Success Houston has served more than 46,000 Houston-area women. You can help us uplift more women in our community. 25 years of empowering women, look how far we've come!





Your Gift's Impact

\$25	Assists a woman with her job search through our Job Search Program
\$100	Outfits a woman in professional attire for her interview
\$150	Allows a woman Veteran to attend our monthly Veteran Service Workshops
\$250	Supports a woman achieving self-sufficiency through our Financial Literacy Series
\$500	Sponsors a woman in our educational branch, the Professional Women's Group, for one year
\$1,000	Provides a woman with a scholarship for one semester to pursue her educational goals

Your generous donation will allow Dress for Success Houston to empower more women like Maria to achieve economic independence by providing a network of support, professional attire, and development tools to help women thrive in work and life.



Donate Here

Dress for Success Houston

3310 Eastside Street | Houston, Texas 77098 713-957-3779 | houston@dressforsuccess.org www.dfshouston.org